[bookmark: _GoBack]附件3：
职业技能等级认定人员花名册
	姓名
	证件类型
	证件号码
	性别
	出生日期
	民族
	文化程度
	户籍省
	户籍市
	所在省
	所在市
	联系电话
	电子邮箱
	所在单位
	已有工种证书及等级
	已有工种获证时间
	现申报工种
	现申报工种等级

	测试
	1-居民身份证
	53012119530228264X
	2-女
	19630228
	01-汉族
	20-大学本科
	370000
	370100
	370000
	370100
	13200100020
	text@123.com
	测试单位
	钳工四级
	2015.09
	钳工
	三级

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



